
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ATHENA	AWARD	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $506.60
2025-08-01 WISE	to	Angela	Z txn_kWHO85O -$16.33 $490.27
2025-08-01 8bitdo	Keyboard	for	Chiara txn_mAHZRN5 -$146.48 $343.79
2025-08-05 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Audrey txn_PVHGQqd -$15.00 $328.79
2025-08-05 Donation	from	Chiara	Angelina	Catalini	Monsú txn_zVHoZqE $25.00 $353.79
2025-08-06 Wacom	Tablet	for	Sita txn_0eH8YbJ -$48.60 $305.19
2025-08-07 Wacom	Tablet	for	Maithili txn_ZeH9eJW -$40.86 $264.33
2025-08-08 8bitdo	Keyboard	for	Dory txn_9KH7xvE -$107.77 $156.56
2025-08-08 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_78Hy7wO $700.00 $856.56
2025-08-08 Framework	Laptop	for	Violet txn_nEHpEv5 -$700.00 $156.56
2025-08-11 	Steam	Credit	for	Jennie txn_GkHzMaq -$50.00 $106.56
2025-08-11 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Anika txn_brH7V6q -$15.00 $91.56
2025-08-13 Beats	Solo	Buds	for	Juhi txn_QmH979a -$78.89 $12.67
2025-08-15 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_78HyKJ9 $103,600.00 $103,612.67
2025-08-15 	Apple	Developer	License	for	Adishree txn_OXH6JQl -$110.00 $103,502.67
2025-08-15 	Steam	Credit	for	Jennie txn_PVHGn9p -$25.00 $103,477.67
2025-08-15 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Solane txn_ZeH9YXQ -$15.00 $103,462.67
2025-08-16 	MX	Master	Mouse	for	Joanna txn_vgH42Zo -$104.32 $103,358.35
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Adishree	Das txn_qkHRL8o $11.00 $103,369.35
2025-08-16 	Steam	Credit	for	Azra txn_nEHpABy -$25.00 $103,344.35
2025-08-19 8BitDo	Keyboard	for	Shahd txn_78Hyedd -$135.00 $103,209.35
2025-08-19 	Steam	Credit	for	Jess txn_evHoN4n -$25.00 $103,184.35
2025-08-19 	ELEGOO	UNO	starter	kit	from	Amazon	for	Jessica txn_d7HYJAe -$48.98 $103,135.37
2025-08-20 iPad	for	Parimoksha txn_rYHPoMN -$399.88 $102,735.49
2025-08-20 	Porkbun	Domain	for	Sophie txn_XGH4oKn -$15.00 $102,720.49
2025-08-25 Visa	Application	Fee	for	Nadeen txn_XGH4Jy0 -$300.00 $102,420.49
2025-08-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nadeen txn_MNH5GxV $115.00 $102,535.49
2025-08-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jessica txn_ZeH955P $17.51 $102,553.00
2025-08-28 	Flipper	Zero	for	Sylvia txn_rYHQdkZ -$215.66 $102,337.34
2025-08-29 8bitdo	Mouse	for	Dory txn_yXHVZok -$63.15 $102,274.19
2025-08-29 	8bitdo	Keyboard	for	Jessica txn_vgHezEk -$89.99 $102,184.20
2025-08-30 Crush	Keyboard	for	Julia txn_a8HBANN -$189.00 $101,995.20
2025-08-30 Beats	Solo	Buds	for	Aanya txn_NQHPO5M -$88.19 $101,907.01

WITHDRAWN:	$3,068.10.	DEPOSITED:	$104,468.51. $101,907.01

Athena	Award	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Athena	Award's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


